
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 
383 
269 
387 
389 
144 
384 
146 
391 

15 
386 

74 
168 
381 
385 
388 
382 

96 
16 

8 
359 

92 
93 

4 
82 

180 

Name 
Reinhard STECKMEIER 
Ronald SCHUETZ 
Michael KNOPF 
Edi OEHLER 
Stefan SCHWEGLER 
Christian ARLT 
Kurt NEESER 
ZIMMERMANN 
Roger MAMIE 
Thomas SARNOW 
Fritz LINDENMANN 
Roman GIGER 
Bernhard SCHMID 
Florian ARLT 
Stefan VOGT 
Georg ETTENHUBER 
Renzo BATTAGLIA 
Roberto MARTINATO 
Hansruedi RUPP 
Rudi GURTNER 
Marco BELLA 
Denis FORMOLLI 
Dario FORMOLLI 
Aimone FORMOLLI 
GRUNENWALD 

Class 
6 

7 

7 

3 

7 

6 

8 

6 

3 

S8 

6 

8 

4 

3 

1 

1 

1 

S8 

Model/Engine 
HKT SEVEN 
Honda Civic TCR 
Porsche Cayman 
Peugeot 205 
Renault M‚gane 
Seat Leon 
Opel Tigra 
BMW135 
Subaru Impreza STI 
Ford Mustang 
Alfa Romeo 4C 
BMW E36 GTRG 
BMW E30 
BMW 323 ti 
BMW 2002 
Opel Kadett C 
Osella Honda 
Alfa Romeo 4C 
Mercedes AMG GTS 
Renault Clio Cup 
Renault Clio 
Fiat X 1/9 
Fiat X 1/9 
Fiat X 1/9 
RGR Prototyp 

Laps 
17 
11 
16 

7 
6 

16 
13 

9 
4 

11 
7 
7 
6 
9 

10 
13 

7 
7 
4 

15 
15 

6 
7 
5 
4 

Best Tm 
1:17.445 
1:18.464 
1:18.918 
1:19.852 
1:20.540 
1:20.566 
1:21.084 
1:22.703 
1:22.967 
1:23.434 
1:24.047 
1:24.114 
1:24.646 
1:24.892 
1:26.133 
1:26.953 
1:27.002 
1:27.385 
1:28.193 
1:28.306 
1:31.413 
1:32.252 
1:33.206 
1:34.957 
1:39.057 

Diff 

1.019 
1.473 
2.407 
3.095 
3.121 
3.639 
5.258 
5.522 
5.989 
6.602 
6.669 
7.201 
7.447 
8.688 
9.508 
9.557 
9.940 

10.748 
10.861 
13.968 
14.807 
15.761 
17.512 
21.612 

Gap 

1.019 
0.454 
0.934 
0.688 
0.026 
0.518 
1.619 
0.264 
0.467 
0.613 
0.067 
0.532 
0.246 
1.241 
0.820 
0.049 
0.383 
0.808 
0.113 
3.107 
0.839 
0.954 
1.751 
4.100 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 18/08/2018 16.59.09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 18-19/08/2018 

Feld 4 

Feld 4 L4 

Practice started at 16:29:14 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

18/08/2018 16:20 


